Quadrettes Triathlon Albi 2021

Arbitre : C.C.N.

08/07/2017

Référence Pcn : Triathlongen

CLASSEMENT DE SEANCE Indice Pcn: 1
Fédération Francaise de Tarot @ Emmanuel & Version 2.29 du 20 juin 2019
| PIace|Attaquants Défenseurs | Ind. | PM Pcn Pp
1 1001416 JULIA Pascal Midi Pyr. 04 3 1001035 JAKOB Richard lle France 11 1001032 CHASSAGNON Philippe lle 2001018 PILOTELLE Barbara lle Frar 306 102,343 2000 6
2 1015728 SPIRITO Thibaut Savoie 02 1002428 MARTINEZ Jean-Philippe Ai 1015694 COURTNEY Kevin Ain 07 1 1013185 VITTOZ Jérobme Savoie 02 : 396 66,422 2000 5
3 1001021 CALAIS Philippe Var CA 21 1001036 CENATIEMPO Pierre Var C, 1001152 DALPHIN Eric Var CA 14 11 1012377 LUCIDO Sylvain Vaucluse 00 171 65,170 2000 4
4 1001008 LLESTA Patrick Aquitaine 17 1009600 LLESTA Arthur Aquitaine 17 1006086 DEGIORGI Stéphane Var C+ 1001207 DESANTI Jean-Marc Var C/ 396 61,188 1924 3
5 2001003 TRIVERO Nathalie Lyonnais 2002264 JALABERT Viviane Midi Pyr 1001602 WEILL Marc F. Comté 09 11 1006921 VOISINET Christophe F. Col 306 41,373 1732 2
6 2001079 JUMEAU Delphine Nord 02 1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain Nord 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Niévre Y. 17 . 1016440 BEZ Julien Nievre Y. 11 1P 388 37,795 1558 1
7 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel lle France 1001013 BOUSBA Kamel lle France C 1001038 IFRAH Mustapha lle France 1001072 CHARRAS Jean-Marc Vauc 400 32,798 1403
8 1001187 LANDY Marc lle France 07 : 1001012 CHIARAMONTI Jacques Ce 1001375 DUFRESNOY Patrick Centre 1001332 NOVELLO Jacky Centre 12 398 30,944 1262
9 1010850 LATERRADE Hervé Midi Py 1009557 DELERIS Thierry Midi Pyr. 0 1005281 ESTINGOY Serge Midi Pyr. ( 1001167 LOBERT Patrick Midi Pyr. 0 200 27,138 1136
10 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Lorraine 1001099 HAINCOURT Jean-Francois 2005739 BENITEZ Lédia Sarthe 04 1 1001106 DEROUIN Gérald Sarthe 04 251 24,287 1022
11 1001230 BLOT Bernard Poitou 04 2C 1001376 METAYER Georges Poitou ( 1017823 GRELIER Patrice Poitou 08 1017825 GRELIER Matthieu Poitou 0t 157 22,578 920
12 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy Allier 01 1 1004919 BARTHOMEUF Lilian Allier ( 1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent Al 1001625 MALERGUE Cyril Allier 01 - 400 21,220 828
13 1001220 BOIDIN Jean-Régis Nord 06 1006138 SOTTY Stéphane Nord 99 1 1002241 LIGIER Pascal Nord 13 1P 1010396 TERRIER Hugo Nord 99 1N 398 18,785 745
14 1002872 PORRET Nicolas F. Comté . 1001822 GUIRAL Laurent Vaucluse 0 1001716 MOYERE Jérémy Vaucluse 1001054 TRIVERO Florent Lyonnais . 352 17,611 671
15 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champag 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagn 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champa¢ 1001193 REGNAULT Thierry Champ: 264 11,235 603
16 1007855 LE GALLE Philippe Bretagne 1017619 HOULBRECQUE Louis Bret 1001124 DUCHENE Jacques Bretagr 1014834 TOUZARD Michel Bretagne 231 8,176 543
17 1001550 MAUREL Gilles Midi Pyr. 14 2007205 MAUREL Angélique Midi Pyi 1014395 BENMEZIANE Jean-Louis M 1015762 FEVRIER Jacques Midi Pyr. 156 6,646 489
18 1001523 DELCAILLAU Philippe Midi F 1001269 BONNEMAISON Alain Midi | 2001010 DEHON Sylvie Midi Pyr. 08 1001148 DEHON Philippe Midi Pyr. 0¢ 304 5,554 440
19 1006933 DUPUY Kévin Nord 99 1T 2002229 PERRIER Pascale lle France 1001763 PERRIER Philippe lle France 1014583 YAHIA André lle France 01 . 126 4,155 396
20 1001083 RAFFOUX Noél Poitou 08 1 1000018 BAUMGARTEN Patrick Poitt 1001037 DUPUY Franck Poitou 08 11 1001108 DURAND Richard Limousin 398 2,543 356
21 1001754 HANGARD Alain Normandie 1001936 MERCIER Sébastien Norma 1001409 VINCENT Etienne Normandi 1009622 VALLOIS Patrick Sarthe 12 286 0,457 320
22 1004722 COMMERES Jean-Luc Adot 1001490 CANTIN Claude Lo Océan 0 1005859 VACHON Alain Bretagne 99 2002485 VACHON Frangoise Bretagn 160 0,117 288
23 1004877 POPLINEAU Hugo Sarthe 1. 1001256 DELABARRE Pascal lle Frar 2006768 LE GLATIN Mélanie Sarthe . 1006547 VIEILLEPEAU Mickaél Sartt 339 -2,468
24 1011969 DESSAIGNE Didier Centre z 1014855 VERNEY Pierre Centre 28 z 1000039 RAVINDIRANE Ravi Centre 1017074 PEROT Daniel Lo Forez11 77 -7,386
25 1007486 MARTY Stéphane lle France 1012229 ROCHE Yoann lle France 01 1015555 MARTIN Patrick 0 2T 1015676 SEGUIN Antoine Centre 13 297 -8,771
26 1002039 GUILLAS Dominique Lo Océ 2004147 BILLY Sophie Lo Océan 01 1007787 LUQUE Thierry Charente 05 1002145 SIKIC Jean-Luc Lo Océan 0. 295 -11,513
27 1015969 LE BALC'H Philippe Bretagn 1001185 BERTIN Denis Bretagne 03 1003480 DARLEY Christian Midi Pyr. 1001692 ANDRIEU Olivier Midi Pyr.0 117 -12,686
28 1016591 PELOT René Bourgogne 12 1000017 FAIVRE Gilbert Bourgogne 1 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Bourgo 1008700 MIGNOTTE Aurélien Bourgc 119 -16,121
29 2006054 GINOCCHI Sophie lle Franct 1002433 COURNANEL Marc lle Frani 1008059 LE CORRE Michel lle Franct 1016732 LAMBREY Serge lle France 115 -16,217
30 1012304 BONNISSOL Christian Lo Fc 1001184 BOBILLOT Christian Ain 07 1003482 DEPESSEVILLE Christian L 1018799 MAUGAIN Joél Lyonnais 15 149 -17,238
31 1001247 TEILLET Michel Lo Océan 0 1005478 DIAVET Thierry Lo Océan 0; 2001117 LOUERAT Simone Lo Océar 2001073 ROUSSEAU Christiane Lo C 262 -18,495
32 2001015 DI PASQUALE Claire Vauclt 1001188 DI PASQUALE Guy Vauclus 1002294 RITTIE Joey Vaucluse 06 1° 1017925 AMEVET Jean-Michel Vaucl 180 -20,469
33 1003342 RIGAL Philippe lle France 0¢ 1002936 ZANA Maxo Lo Océan 07 2| 1008743 NEANT Louis Bretagne 04 Z 2003730 JULARD Nicole Bretagne 04 27 -21,972
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1020490
1001067
1002265
1005667
2007339
1001663
1016974
1020396
1000035
1004192
1020768

CAMPEAUX Sébastien Ain (
THIEBAUT Dominique Lorra
LELIEVRE Yves Normandie
DELAITRE Jean-Luc Lorrain
MILLARD Francoise Lyonna
CHAILLY Rosius Lo Océan (
PIETON-FRESSON Jéréme
BOUKOBZA Eric Bretagne
PELTIER Gaston Ain 03 2T
CLOSSE Julien Lorraine 17

SAINT-MICHEL Olivier Midi

1016944
1018912
2002887
1020056
1003976
1014720
1014390
1020398
2001082
1019912
2007771

RAVENIAUD Olivier Bourgot
BOUISSET Jéréme Lorraine
LELIEVRE Giséle Normandit
MILLAN Philippe Lorraine 1¢
CONDEMINE Marc Lyonnai:
GRIVAULT Jackie Lo Océan
PLACHTA Arnaud Vaucluse
WOJICIECHOWSKI Alain Br
MARIN Yvonne Ain 03 2K

BACHMANN Willy Lorraine :
DOMERGUE Frida Aquitaine

2003785
1013811
1006008
1016837
1003880
1021132
1001609
1009414
2001091
1022005
1019933

LOEHR Josiane Lyonnais 0z
HETZ Grégory Lorraine 10
PETIT Philippe Normandie 1
DIDIER Frank Lorraine 14 2
DARTOIS Sébastien Lyonns
BOULY Laurent Poitou 08 2
VITTOZ Claude Savoie 02 1
LEGAL Jean-Louis Langued
CLOS Nicole Bourgogne 02

GRANDHOMME Laurent Lo
MARCHAND Christophe 0

1001766
1014900
1013972
1020743
1002109
1017822
1013186
1016481
1001571
1005937
1002207

DURAND Jacky Ain 03 1T

CLEMENT Jean-Luc Lorrain
TROMEUR Jean-Claude Va
VOINCHET Jacques Lorrair
BUCHS Gilles Lyonnais 07
LAURENT Marc Poitou 08 =2
VITTOZ Sébastien Savoie 0:
LE MOIGN Daniel Bretagne !
RIVALS Yannick Midi Pyr. 0«
SANCHEZ Jean Charente 0!
LARFAILLOU Serge Midi Py
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-25,982
-26,462
-26,619
-28,671
-36,148
-38,921
-40,115
-48,241
-49,957
-77,498
-89,585



